
Our 2025 Dates

Saturday, July 12, 2025
Bethel Baptist Church

Bring a box, cart or re-usable bags to carry food. Must
be present to receive food. No one will be allowed to

pick up for friends, neighbors or family etc...

FOOD
BANK
MOBILE

Saturday, September 13, 2025
Bethel Baptist Church

Saturday, October 11, 2025
Bethel Baptist Church

Our 2026 Dates

Saturday, February 14, 2026
Thomas H. Slater Center Pop-Up

Saturday, April 11, 2026
Bethel Baptist Church

Saturday, May 9, 2026
Bethel Baptist Church

Saturday, June 13, 2026
Bethel Baptist Church

1 FISHER COURT, WHITE PLAINS, NY
DR. EDWARD O. WILLIAMSON, PASTOR-TEACHER

www.BethelBaptistChurchWP.org

Saturday, August 9, 2025
Bethel Baptist Church

Saturday, November 8, 2025
Bethel Baptist Church

Saturday, December 13, 2025
Thomas H. Slater Center Pop-Up

Saturday, March 14, 2026
Bethel Baptist Church

Bethel Baptist Church

Distribution

Saturday, January 10, 2026
Thomas H. Slater Center Pop-Up

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM


